Keurusselan Keilailuliitto Ry
Liikelataamo Keuruu
Naiset vk 18 23, 6 sarjaa eu (02.05.2023-07.05.2023)

Valvoja:
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Nimi

Terttu Lehtelad
Ritva Lius

Riia Huhmarkangas
Heli Jokela

Ulla Nieminen
Maarit Ahonen
Annikki Alvoittu
Leila Santala

Seura
KSB
KSB
TKK
KSB
KSB
KSB
KSB
KSB

Tulos
1242
1231
1218
1212
1205
1176
1089
1088

Tasoitus
300
300
174
288
258
204
300
300



